DATASHEET
Last updated on
September 14, 2018
Zip Duplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable
Zip Duplex fiber optic patch cable is constructed with two simplex units joined together with a central web. Ideal
for use in office LAN connections, patch cords, pigtails and internal point-to-point links where frequent handling is
likely (e.g. data cabinets, equipment rooms, user outlets). Utilising 600µm or 900µm buffered fiber, the cable is
suitable for use with industry standard connectors and can be easily made into a patch cord.

DATASHEET
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
OM1 62.5/125 µm Multimode
2-Core OM1 1.6 mm Zip optical cable 600 µm buffered fiber, Orange LSZH Jacket OM1ZIPOR1.6MM
2-Core OM1 2.0 mm Zip optical cable 600 µm buffered fiber, Orange LSZH Jacket OM1ZIPOR2MM6-C
2-Core OM1 2.0 mm Zip optical cable 900 µm buffered fiber, Orange LSZH Jacket OM1ZIPOR2MM
2-Core OM1 2.8 mm Zip optical cable 900 µm buffered fiber, Orange LSZH Jacket OM1ZIPOR-C
OM2 50/125 µm Multimode
2-Core OM2 2.0 mm Zip optical cable 600 µm buffered fiber, Orange LSZH Jacket OM2ZIPOR2MM6-C
2-Core OM2 2.0 mm Zip optical cable 900 µm buffered fiber, Orange LSZH Jacket OM2ZIPOR2MM
2-Core OM2 2.8 mm Zip optical cable 900 µm buffered fiber, Orange LSZH Jacket OM2ZIPOR-C
OM3 50/125 µm Multimode
2-Core OM3 1.6 mm Zip optical cable 600 µm buffered fiber, Aqua LSZH Jacket OM3ZIPAQ1.6MM-C
2-Core OM3 2.0 mm Zip optical cable 600 µm buffered fiber, Aqua LSZH Jacket OM3ZIPAQ2MM6-C
2-Core OM3 2.0 mm Zip optical cable 900 µm buffered fiber, Aqua LSZH Jacket OM3ZIPAQ2MM
2-Core OM3 2.8 mm Zip optical cable 900 µm buffered fiber, Aqua LSZH Jacket OM3ZIPAQ-C
OM4 50/125 µm  Multimode
2-Core OM4 1.6 mm Zip optical cable 600 µm buffered fiber, Aqua LSZH Jacket OM4ZIPAQ1.6MM
2-Core OM4 2.0 mm Zip optical cable 600 µm buffered fiber, Aqua LSZH Jacket OM4ZIPAQ2MM6-C
2-Core OM4 2.0 mm Zip optical cable 900 µm buffered fiber, Aqua LSZH Jacket OM4ZIPAQ2MM
2-Core OM4 2.8 mm Zip optical cable 900 µm buffered fiber, Aqua LSZH Jacket OM4ZIPAQ-C
2-Core OM4 1.6 mm Zip optical cable 600 µm buffered fiber, Erika Violet LSZH Jacket OM4ZIPEV1.6MM
2-Core OM4 2.0 mm Zip optical cable 600 µm buffered fiber, Erika Violet LSZH Jacket OM4ZIPEV2MM6-C
2-Core OM4 2.0 mm Zip optical cable 900 µm buffered fiber, Erika Violet LSZH Jacket OM4ZIPEV2MM
2-Core OM4 2.8 mm Zip optical cable 900 µm buffered fiber, Erika Violet LSZH Jacket OM4ZIPEV-C
OS1/OS2 9/125 µm Single mode
2-Core G.652D 2.0 mm Zip optical cable 600 µm buffered fiber, Yellow LSZH Jacket OS1ZIPYE2MM6-C
2-Core G.652D 2.0 mm Zip optical cable 900 µm buffered fiber, Yellow LSZH Jacket OS1ZIPYE2MM